
 

  

Monday August 30 
(11:30am-2:00pm) 

Village Café:  Captain Burger Served with  
                                     Salad or Soup 

$ 15  

Tuesday  August 31 
(11:30am-2:00pm) 

Village Café:           Vegetable Pizza 
                      Served with Soup or Salad 
                                          $10  

Wednesday September 1 
(11:30am-2:00pm) 

Village Café:   Turkey & Vegetable Stir-fry  
                        Served with Buttered Noodles 
                           Served with Soup or Salad 

          $15 

Thursday September 2 
(11:30am-2:00pm) 
  

Village Café:     Chicken Quesadillas with  
                                       Soup or Salad   

  $15 

Friday September 3 
(11:30am-2:00pm) 
 

Village Café:    Beef Cabbage Rolls 
          Served with Dinner Roll, Soup or Salad 
                                         $15 

Saturday September 4 
(11:30am-2:00pm) 

Village Café: Takeout Soup and Sandwich Options 
ONLY 

Sunday September 5 
   

 CLOSED 
 
 
 



 

  

Monday September 6 
(11:30am-2:00pm) 

Village Café:  
Closed  

Tuesday September 7 
(11:30am-2:00pm) 

Village Café:   Vegetable Swiss & Mushroom Quiche 
                                 Served with Soup or Salad 

 $10 

Wednesday September 8 
(11:30am-2:00pm) 

Village Café:  BBQ Beef Burger/Lettuce /Tomato 
                                Condiments/Popsicle 

$15 

Thursday September 9 
(11:30am-2:00pm) 

Village Café:         Vegetarian Chili  
                        Served with Salad and Roll 
                                          $15 

Friday September 10 
(11:30am-2:00pm) 
   

Village Café:     Meet the Chef  
                          Appetizer Lunch  
                   Please sign up ahead of time   
                                         $ 15.00 

Saturday September 11 
(11:30am-2:00pm) 

Village Café: Takeout Soup and Sandwich Options 
ONLY 

Sunday September 12 
  

 CLOSED 
 
 
 



 

  

Monday September 13 
(11:30am-2:00pm) 

Village Café:  Sun Dried Tomato & Vegetable Penna                                      
                           Pasta with Dinner Roll and Salad  

       $15 

Tuesday September 14 
(11:30am-2:00pm) 
 

Village Café:     Macaroni & Cheese  
                      Served with Soup or Salad                                                      
                                         $10 

Wednesday September 15 
(11:30am-2:00pm) 
 

Village Café:  Beef Burgers served with Potato           
                                 Salad and a Popsicle 

      $15 
            Please sign up ahead of time  

Thursday September 16 
(11:30am-2:00pm) 

Village Café: Perogies/Fried Onions/Bacon 
                         Served with Soup or Salad 

 $15 

Friday September 17 
(11:30am-2:00pm) 
  

Village Café Fish Cakes/Tartar Sauce Served with                 
                Macaroni Salad/Vegetable Sticks & Dip 
                                              $15 

Saturday September 18 
(11:30am-2:00pm) 

Village Café: Takeout Soup and Sandwich Options 
ONLY 

Sunday September 19 
   

 CLOSED 



  

Monday September 20 
(11:30am-2:00pm) 

Village Café: Reuben Sandwich with Soup or Salad 
$15 

Tuesday  September 21 
(11:30am-2:00pm) 
 

Village Café:       Vegetable Pizza   
                        Served with Soup or Salad 

$10 

Wednesday September 22 
(11:30am-2:00pm) 

Village Café:        Stuffed Peppers  
                       Served with Soup or Salad 

 $15 

Thursday September 23 
(11:30am-2:00pm) 

Village Café:     Beef Cabbage Rolls  
          Served with Dinner Roll/Soup or Salad 

$15 

Friday September 24 
(11:30am-2:00pm) 

Village Café:    Fish & Chips & Coleslaw 
 $15 

Please preorder ahead of time  

Saturday September 25 
(11:30am-2:00pm) 

Village Café: Takeout Soup and Sandwich Options 
ONLY 

Sunday September 26  CLOSED 
 
  


